
 
         UNIVERSITY OF LU

DR. SHANKER DAYAL SHARMA, INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS
 

       
                  -sd-  
      (Dr. Varun Chhachhar)      
              Coordinator 
        Institute of Democracy  
       University of Lucknow 
 
Dated: 30.07.2022 

 

B.A. Public Policy 

Time Allowed: 3 Hours  

Date 
Paper Code 

16.08.2022 
BPP-601 

20.08.2022 
BPP-602 

22.08.2022 
BPP-603 

24.08.2022 
BPP-604 

 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

SHANKER DAYAL SHARMA, INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS

.   
 

 Controller of Examinations
University of Lucknow

Lucknow

 

B.A. Public Policy Semester-VI 
  

(Regular, B.P., Exempted) 
 

                               Timings: 2.00 
Name of paper 

Environmental Issues  

Human Resources Management  

Development in Uttar Pradesh  

E-Governance & Governance Reforms in India 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

CKNOW 

SHANKER DAYAL SHARMA, INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS- 2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

.00 PM to 05.00 PM 
 

Governance & Governance Reforms in India  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
for any changes in the schedule. 


