

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

DR. SHANKER DAYAL SHARMA, INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS- 2022

B.A. Public Policy Semester-VI

(Regular, B.P., Exempted)

Time Allowed: 3 Hours

24.08.2022

		U	
Date	Paper Code	Name of paper	
16.08.2022	BPP-601	Environmental Issues	
20.08.2022	BPP-602	Human Resources Management	
22.08.2022	BPP-603	Development in Uttar Pradesh	
24.00.2022	BPP-604	E-Governance & Governance Reforms in India	

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

-sd(Dr. Varun Chhachhar)
Coordinator
Institute of Democracy
University of Lucknow

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

Timings: 2.00 PM to 05.00 PM

Dated: 30.07.2022